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Volume-weighted size distribution of corn starch
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Healthy?
Health ( &= 2 )

I Differences?

Hygiene ( &2 )



Cross-Strait Scientific Conference
on Occupational Health

£\

Talwan Occupational Hygiene
Assoclation (TOHA)

British Occupational Hygiene Society (BOHS)
American Industrial Hygiene Association (AIHA)



International Occupational Hygiene Association (IOHA)

> sAmerican Conference of Governmental Industrial Hygienists ACGIH 1987
» eAmerican Industrial Hygiene Association AIHA Deve|oped
> eAustralian Institute of Occupational Hygienists AIOH tries
> *Belgian Society for Occupational Hygiene coun

> *Brazilian Association of Occupational Hygienists (ABHO)

» *British Occupational Hygiene Society BOHS

» *Canadian Registration Board of Occupational Hygienists CRBOH (CCAHT)

» <Colombian Association of Occupational Hygiene

» *Dutch Occupational Hygiene Society (NVVA)

» *French Occupational Hygienists Society

» Finnish Occupational Hygiene Society (STHS)

» *German Society for Occupational Hygiene (DGAH )

» *Hong Kong Institute of Occupational and Environmental Hygiene

» eltalian Industrial Hygiene Association

» «Japan Occupational Hygiene Association

» *Japan Association for Working Environment Measurement (JAWE)

> *Korean Society of Occupational and Environmental Hygiene (KSOEH)

» *Malaysian Industrial Hygiene Association

» *Mexican Industrial Hygiene Association (AMHI)

> *New Zealand Occupational Hygiene Society NZOHS

> *Norwegian Occupational Hygiene Association (NYF)

» *Occupational Hygiene Society of Ireland OHSI

» *Polish Association of Industrial Hygienists (PTHP)

» *Southern African Institute for Occupational Hygiene (SAIOH-CB)

» *Swedish Association of Occupational and Environmental Hygiene

» *Swiss Society for Occupational Hygiene

»-Talwan Occupational Hygiene Association (TOHA)

(;/%%\#%Figg) 1995



What is Occupational Hygiene?

Work Activity

Exposure
(agents)

(GEpr ~ Rk~ % - F5)
International Occupational
Hygiene Association (IOHA) ~ 1987

RCA I

Disease

Occupational
Hygiene )
f? > Occupational
. Health
Occupational Y,
Medicine

International Commission on
Occupational Health (ICOH) ~ 1906
(Epi, Tox, ...... )



Occupational Hygienist Occupational Physician

(Agents) (Diseases)

Health Effects:
Functional Disease
Cancer

Biological

Exposure Disposition
Xpost ISposit Target

Hygiene Medicine

(Public Health)




Occupational Hygiene:

an interdisciplinary Control
profession. (Management)
Evaluation
(Measurement)

A

ldentification
(Recognition)

Anticipation




Types of Control Measures

Elimination

)

Substitution
Isolation
Segregation
Engineering Control

Administrative Control

Increasing preferenc

Personal Protective Equipment

(PPE)

Advanced Occupational Hygienist



1987

1906 @

@ Occupational
Hygiene

Occupational

18xx 4 Medicine

Occupational
Safety
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Advanced Occupational Hygienist



Occupational Hygiene Program Management

Hazardous
Exposure Materials Hearing
Monitoring Management Conservation
Education Engineering
and Controls
Training
Hazard Exposure Administrative
—
Communication Assessment Controls
o / \ Work Practice
Epidemiology / I \ Controls
_ Personal
Medical Radiation Protective
Surveillance Safety Equipment

|dentification Evaluation Control
(Recognition) (Measurement) Ontro



|SO-9000, 1SO-14000,
OHSAS-18000, TOSHMS

(Management System)

NS
MSDS, CSZ, Lab hood
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(IPA) 400/500 KRB &=
o BRER
THEER
=85k e~
(TCE) 350/438 A BEIR
Mo BEE
TEBER
L 1000/1000 kB &=
acetone)

BHBEE
2 2BEEE

FEH R

19.2

31.9
32.7

10.7

16.9
19.8

129.3

167.6
156.3

11.1

17.5
18.7

8.6

10.7
15.2

44.3

86.9
89.2

814
244 184
26.6 22.7
33.8 40.1
9.3 11.9
14.7 9.6
16.2 15.7
64.3 36.7
86.1 89.3
99.2 107.9
f—y I*4' 7 };ﬂ e

V=P
19.6 16.2
40.6 24.4
51.8 26.3
18.1 9.6
24.4 13.5
26.1 21.7
72.6 73.3
120.1 108.2
135.5 116.4
, %R LHE, 1988 -

31.7

33.9
43.3

13.5

20.5
24.9

160.6

226.1
184.9

FHE

31.1

46.8
68.6

15.6

14.2
25.6

129.1

170.6
238.5

PR 5k AR ﬁ’iﬁi

20.7

28.9
34.5

17.2

26.5
29.1

46.4

79.7
125.7
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T 32% 37k K HR %R LR idy 2o esinne

AL R AT RE A

8/ e
BEHk BU43 VD] iR = 2518
N
—-I(_I\EllﬂEK) 200/250 KX B EIx 79.8 40.0 44.1 42.1 69.7 74.3 99.7 142 .5 52.2
hvs N /]
;}g@% 1241 748 768 629 121.6 917 1242 159.9 908
Pavi A
%“KET’E 132.9 763 97.2 112.8 128.4 1055 157.2 169.7 127.0
mx

100/125 X B &= 45758.9 306 53.6 56.0 52.7 52.7 51.6 50.6

(Toluene)
&0 B1E
=

EEBE

=

76.964.2 80.0 60.0 805 746 76.1 715 709

108.472.3 89.6 73.9 86.0 108.0 112.4 116.2 12/.0
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Assembly of Filter Cassette




Casse

tte Cap

/ |

Cassette Shrink
Bands

Cassette Base

(0.3L/min)

SRR
ettt
ettt

Leakage path ™.,

Filter

Support Pad

= Air

"ay
"a,
"ay
LIS
"ay
"a,
LIS
LY}
..........
"ay,
ay
LS
LS
"ay,
nay
"ay
"

Cassett

CP g

C

(0.7-9.7L/min) MF
CLI
Pump
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Occupational Hygiene
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